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BB/t S5 (Tsub=25°C, CW)

R ) 807 808 809 nm
HIBLETE AN 0.6 0.8 2.0 nm
B EBm Ith 30 40 mA
TEERR lop 250 350 mA
SR TR Pf 100 200 250 mw
HEIEIEVS BE ANT 0.01 nm/°C
REREE=R(0.1Pop < Pf< Pop)1l TR 0.52 1.48
RERIRZE2 TE -48 - +48
o = Ve IBF 0.5 5 uA/mw
PD BEE7T (VRD=5V) I 0.1 uA
JEYEEL (PM VERSION) PER 17 20 dB
ST IE HI780 HI780 HI780 HI780 HI780
[FHBE Vf 1.8 2.6 Vv
PN ER e RT 9.5 10 10.5 KQ
A EBIRE R 4.4 %/°C
LRSS None or FC/APC

&=iE:
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R IBRH—FR Bk IRERLERTE XN ER IR (NE _EREIERFTR) 5 N\BELTEEIBEZEIIE.
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B RAESH:

MERE TOP °C -5 25 70
SHRE TLD °C +10 25 50
T{EERMR If-max mA 0 250 350
[EmBE VR Vv 0.8 1.2 1.8
TECEE R | TEC A - 12 2.0
Tec BB[® VTEC
L=kl N - - 5N 3x10s
RIS N - - 2.5N 3x10s
HATHFR 16mm -
[k B EE (LD) Vv - - 1.8 C=100pF,R=1.5KQ, HBM
REBEPD) | VPD v - - 10 C=100pF,R=1.5KQ, HBM
LD M E | VESD-LD v : 1000
PD E#E3j{E8 | VESD-PD |V - 500
PDIEMA®EA | IPF mA - 10
iR S - 10s 300°C
FhEEE TSTG °C -40 : +85 2000hr
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1 ThemoelearicCooler( 8 NC
2 Thermistor 9 N/C
3 PD Monitor Anode (-) 10 Laser Anode (+)
4 PD Monitor Cathode (+) 11 Laser Cathode (-)
5 Thermistor 12 N/C
6 N/C 13 Case Ground
7 N/C 14 Thermoelectric Cooler (-)

PL-FP-LICICIC]-¥¢-A8Y/-XX
LD :Wavelength
405:405nm

633:633nm

680: 680nm

808: 808nm

850: 850nm

910: 910nm

980: 980nm

1550: 1550nm

¥¢ :Output Power

A: 100mW

B: 200mW

C: 250mw
\/:Wavelength Tolerance
1:£1nm

2:£2nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=HI780+ FC/APC
SP=HI780+ FC/PC

PP=PM 980 + FC/PC
PA=PM980+ FC/APC
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